Integral

Product specifications
Colour
Number of products in package

Operating system

Operating temperature range
Read speed

Storage capacity

Storage temperature

Write speed

Black

1 pcs

Linux

Mac 0S X
Windows 11
0-70°C
400 MB/s
480 GB
-25-85°C
370 MB/s

Packaging information

Brand Integral
Order code INSSD480G3.0
EAN single product: 5055288436138

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity Lx W x H(mm) Weight
1 15mm  140mm 115mm 79¢g
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